LuxSpace Pro – high
efficiency, visual
comfort and a stylish
design
LuxSpace Pro
Philips LuxSpace Pro builds on the LuxSpace family’s reputation for superb
performance, extremely low energy use, high visual comfort and appearance design.
This next generation of reliable LED downlights comes in an elegant design with a

High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401596743 DN590B LED18/840 P13PSU
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401596843 DN591B LED23/830 P17PSU
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401596943 DN591B LED23/840 P17PSU
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597043 DN589B LED12/830 P8PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597143 DN589B LED12/840 P8PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597243 DN590B LED18/830 P14PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597343 DN590B LED18/840 P14PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597443 DN591B LED23/830 P17PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597543 DN591B LED23/840 P17PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597643 DN589X LED12/840 P9WIA
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597743 DN592B LED27/830 P22PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597843 DN592B LED27/840 P22PSD
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
911401597943 DN592X LED27/840 P21WIA
D150 WB G2
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401502944 DN589B LED10/840 P8PSU D100 WB WP G2 8.4 W
911401591243 DN588B LED5/930 P4PSU D100 WB G2 4.1 W
911401591343 DN588B LED5/940 P4PSU D100 WB G2 4.1 W
911401591443 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSU D100 WB G2 8.4 W
911401591543 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSU D100 WB G2 8.4 W
911401591643 DN590B LED16/930 P13PSU D100 WB G2 13.5 W
911401591743 DN590B LED16/940 P13PSU D100 WB G2 13.5 W
911401591843 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSD D100 WB G2 8.8 W
911401591943 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSD D100 WB G2 8.8 W
911401592043 DN590B LED16/930 P14PSD D100 WB G2 14 W
911401592143 DN590B LED16/940 P14PSD D100 WB G2 14 W
911401592243 DN589X LED10/940 P9WIA D100 WB G2 8.8 W
911401592343 DN590X LED16/940 P14WIA D100 WB G2 13.6 W
911401500044 DN596B LED80/830 P62PSU D200 WB G2 61.6 W
911401500144 DN596B LED80/840 P62PSU D200 WB G2 61.6 W
911401500444 DN596B LED80/830 P59PSD D200 WB G2 59.1 W
911401500544 DN596B LED80/840 P59PSD D200 WB G2 59.1 W
911401500844 DN591B LED19/830 P13PSU D200 WB G2 12.8 W
911401500944 DN591B LED19/840 P13PSU D200 WB G2 12.8 W
911401501244 DN591B LED19/830 P13PSD D200 WB G2 13.3 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401501344 DN591B LED19/840 P13PSD D200 WB G2 13.3 W
911401501544 DN591X LED19/840 P13WIA D200 WB G2 12.9 W
911401501844 DN593B LED29/830 P20PSU D200 WB G2 20.1 W
911401501944 DN593B LED29/840 P20PSU D200 WB G2 20.1 W
911401502244 DN593B LED29/830 P21PSD D200 WB G2 20.8 W
911401502344 DN593B LED29/840 P21PSD D200 WB G2 20.8 W
911401502844 DN591B LED23/840 P13PSU D200 WB UE G2 13.2 W
911401598243 DN594B LED42/830 P30PSU D200 WB G2 29.7 W
911401598343 DN594B LED42/840 P30PSU D200 WB G2 29.7 W
911401598643 DN594B LED42/830 P31PSD D200 WB G2 30.7 W
911401598743 DN594B LED42/840 P31PSD D200 WB G2 30.7 W
911401598943 DN594X LED42/840 P30WIA D200 WB G2 29.7 W
911401599243 DN595B LED61/830 P46PSU D200 WB G2 45.5 W
911401599343 DN595B LED61/840 P46PSU D200 WB G2 45.5 W
911401599643 DN595B LED61/830 P47PSD D200 WB G2 46.6 W
911401599743 DN595B LED61/840 P47PSD D200 WB G2 46.6 W
911401500244 DN596B LED80/830 P59PSD D200 VWB-M G2 59.1 W
911401500344 DN596B LED80/840 P59PSD D200 VWB-M G2 59.1 W
911401500644 DN591B LED19/830 P13PSU D200 VWB-M G2 12.8 W
911401500744 DN591B LED19/840 P13PSU D200 VWB-M G2 12.8 W
LuxSpace Pro
12Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401501044 DN591B LED19/830 P13PSD D200 VWB-M G2 13.3 W
911401501144 DN591B LED19/840 P13PSD D200 VWB-M G2 13.3 W
911401501444 DN591X LED19/840 P13WIA D200 VWB-M G2 12.9 W
911401501644 DN593B LED29/830 P20PSU D200 VWB-M G2 20.1 W
911401501744 DN593B LED29/840 P20PSU D200 VWB-M G2 20.1 W
911401502044 DN593B LED29/830 P21PSD D200 VWB-M G2 20.8 W
911401502144 DN593B LED29/840 P21PSD D200 VWB-M G2 20.8 W
911401502744 DN591B LED23/840 P13PSU D200 VWB-M UE G2 13.2 W
911401598043 DN594B LED42/830 P30PSU D200 VWB-M G2 29.7 W
911401598143 DN594B LED42/840 P30PSU D200 VWB-M G2 29.7 W
911401598443 DN594B LED42/830 P31PSD D200 VWB-M G2 30.7 W
911401598543 DN594B LED42/840 P31PSD D200 VWB-M G2 30.7 W
911401598843 DN594X LED42/840 P30WIA D200 VWB-M G2 29.7 W
911401599043 DN595B LED61/830 P46PSU D200 VWB-M G2 45.5 W
911401599143 DN595B LED61/840 P46PSU D200 VWB-M G2 45.5 W
911401599443 DN595B LED61/830 P47PSD D200 VWB-M G2 46.6 W
911401599543 DN595B LED61/840 P47PSD D200 VWB-M G2 46.6 W
911401599843 DN596B LED80/830 P62PSU D200 VWB-M G2 61.6 W
911401599943 DN596B LED80/840 P62PSU D200 VWB-M G2 61.6 W
911401502544 DN589B LED12/840 P7PSU D125 WB UE G2 7.5 W
911401503044 DN590B LED17/840 P13PSU D125 WB WP G2 13.3 W
911401592643 DN588B LED9/830 P6PSU D125 WB G2 6.5 W
911401592743 DN588B LED9/840 P6PSU D125 WB G2 6.5 W
911401593043 DN589B LED11/830 P8PSU D125 WB G2 8.3 W
911401593143 DN589B LED11/840 P8PSU D125 WB G2 8.3 W
911401593443 DN589B LED11/830 P8PSD D125 WB G2 8 W
911401593543 DN589B LED11/840 P8PSD D125 WB G2 8 W
911401593843 DN590B LED17/830 P13PSU D125 WB G2 13.3 W
911401593943 DN590B LED17/840 P13PSU D125 WB G2 13.3 W
911401594243 DN590B LED17/830 P14PSD D125 WB G2 13.8 W
911401594343 DN590B LED17/840 P14PSD D125 WB G2 13.8 W
911401594643 DN591B LED22/830 P17PSU D125 WB G2 16.8 W
911401594743 DN591B LED22/840 P17PSU D125 WB G2 16.8 W
911401595043 DN591B LED22/830 P18PSD D125 WB G2 17.7 W
911401595143 DN591B LED22/840 P18PSD D125 WB G2 17.7 W
911401595343 DN591X LED22/840 P17WIA D125 WB G2 17.1 W
911401595643 DN592B LED26/830 P21PSU D125 WB G2 21.2 W
911401595743 DN592B LED26/840 P21PSU D125 WB G2 21.2 W
911401596043 DN592B LED26/830 P22PSD D125 WB G2 21.9 W
911401596143 DN592B LED26/840 P22PSD D125 WB G2 21.9 W
911401596343 DN592X LED26/840 P21WIA D125 WB G2 21.2 W
911401588543 DN588B LED5/930 P4PSU D75 NB G2 4.2 W
911401588643 DN588B LED5/940 P4PSU D75 NB G2 4.2 W
911401588743 DN588B LED5/930 P4PSU D75 MB G2 4.2 W
911401588843 DN588B LED5/940 P4PSU D75 MB G2 4.2 W
911401588943 DN588B LED5/930 P4PSU D75 WB G2 4.2 W
911401589043 DN588B LED5/940 P4PSU D75 WB G2 4.2 W
911401589143 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSU D75 NB G2 8.5 W
911401589243 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSU D75 NB G2 8.5 W
911401589343 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSU D75 MB G2 8.5 W
911401589443 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSU D75 MB G2 8.5 W
911401589543 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSU D75 WB G2 8.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401589643 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSU D75 WB G2 8.5 W
911401589743 DN590B LED15/930 P14PSU D75 NB G2 13.6 W
911401589843 DN590B LED15/940 P14PSU D75 NB G2 13.6 W
911401589943 DN590B LED15/930 P14PSU D75 MB G2 13.6 W
911401590043 DN590B LED15/940 P14PSU D75 MB G2 13.6 W
911401590143 DN590B LED15/930 P14PSU D75 WB G2 13.6 W
911401590243 DN590B LED15/940 P14PSU D75 WB G2 13.6 W
911401590343 DN590B LED15/930 P14PSD D75 NB G2 14.1 W
911401590443 DN590B LED15/940 P14PSD D75 NB G2 14.1 W
911401590543 DN590B LED15/930 P14PSD D75 MB G2 14.1 W
911401590643 DN590B LED15/940 P14PSD D75 MB G2 14.1 W
911401590743 DN590B LED15/930 P14PSD D75 WB G2 14.1 W
911401590843 DN590B LED15/940 P14PSD D75 WB G2 14.1 W
911401590943 DN590X LED15/940 P14WIA D75 NB G2 13.8 W
911401591043 DN590X LED15/940 P14WIA D75 MB G2 13.8 W
911401591143 DN590X LED15/940 P14WIA D75 WB G2 13.8 W
911401502444 DN589B LED12/840 P7PSU D125 VWB-M UE G2 7.5 W
911401592443 DN588B LED9/830 P6PSU D125 VWB-M G2 6.5 W
911401592543 DN588B LED9/840 P6PSU D125 VWB-M G2 6.5 W
911401592843 DN589B LED11/830 P8PSU D125 VWB-M G2 8.3 W
911401592943 DN589B LED11/840 P8PSU D125 VWB-M G2 8.3 W
911401593243 DN589B LED11/830 P8PSD D125 VWB-M G2 8 W
911401593343 DN589B LED11/840 P8PSD D125 VWB-M G2 8 W
911401593643 DN590B LED17/830 P13PSU D125 VWB-M G2 13.3 W
911401593743 DN590B LED17/840 P13PSU D125 VWB-M G2 13.3 W
911401594043 DN590B LED17/830 P14PSD D125 VWB-M G2 13.8 W
911401594143 DN590B LED17/840 P14PSD D125 VWB-M G2 13.8 W
911401594443 DN591B LED22/830 P17PSU D125 VWB-M G2 16.8 W
911401594543 DN591B LED22/840 P17PSU D125 VWB-M G2 16.8 W
911401594843 DN591B LED22/830 P18PSD D125 VWB-M G2 17.7 W
911401594943 DN591B LED22/840 P18PSD D125 VWB-M G2 17.7 W
911401595243 DN591X LED22/840 P17WIA D125 VWB-M G2 17.1 W
911401595443 DN592B LED26/830 P21PSU D125 VWB-M G2 21.2 W
911401595543 DN592B LED26/840 P21PSU D125 VWB-M G2 21.2 W
911401595843 DN592B LED26/830 P22PSD D125 VWB-M G2 21.9 W
911401595943 DN592B LED26/840 P22PSD D125 VWB-M G2 21.9 W
911401596243 DN592X LED26/840 P21WIA D125 VWB-M G2 21.2 W
911401502644 DN590B LED17/840 P10PSU D150 WB UE G2 10 W
911401503144 DN591B LED23/840 P17PSU D150 WB WP G2 16.8 W
911401503244 DN592B LED27/830 P21PSU D150 WB G2 20.8 W
911401503344 DN592B LED27/840 P21PSU D150 WB G2 20.8 W
911401596443 DN589B LED12/830 P8PSU D150 WB G2 8.2 W
911401596543 DN589B LED12/840 P8PSU D150 WB G2 8.2 W
911401596643 DN590B LED18/830 P13PSU D150 WB G2 13.1 W
911401596743 DN590B LED18/840 P13PSU D150 WB G2 13.1 W
911401596843 DN591B LED23/830 P17PSU D150 WB G2 16.8 W
911401596943 DN591B LED23/840 P17PSU D150 WB G2 16.8 W
911401597043 DN589B LED12/830 P8PSD D150 WB G2 7.9 W
911401597143 DN589B LED12/840 P8PSD D150 WB G2 7.9 W
911401597243 DN590B LED18/830 P14PSD D150 WB G2 13.6 W
911401597343 DN590B LED18/840 P14PSD D150 WB G2 13.6 W
911401597443 DN591B LED23/830 P17PSD D150 WB G2 17.4 W
LuxSpace Pro
13Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401597543 DN591B LED23/840 P17PSD D150 WB G2 17.4 W
911401597643 DN589X LED12/840 P9WIA D150 WB G2 8.6 W
911401597743 DN592B LED27/830 P22PSD D150 WB G2 21.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401597843 DN592B LED27/840 P22PSD D150 WB G2 21.5 W
911401597943 DN592X LED27/840 P21WIA D150 WB G2 20.8 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401502944 DN589B LED10/840 P8PSU D100 WB WP
G2
No -
911401591243 DN588B LED5/930 P4PSU D100 WB G2 No -
911401591343 DN588B LED5/940 P4PSU D100 WB G2 No -
911401591443 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSU D100 WB G2 No -
911401591543 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSU D100 WB G2 No -
911401591643 DN590B LED16/930 P13PSU D100 WB G2 No -
911401591743 DN590B LED16/940 P13PSU D100 WB G2 No -
911401591843 DN589B LED10/930 P8PSD D100 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401591943 DN589B LED10/940 P8PSD D100 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401592043 DN590B LED16/930 P14PSD D100 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401592143 DN590B LED16/940 P14PSD D100 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401592243 DN589X LED10/940 P9WIA D100 WB G2 Yes 3%
911401592343 DN590X LED16/940 P14WIA D100 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401500044 DN596B LED80/830 P62PSU D200 WB G2 No -
911401500144 DN596B LED80/840 P62PSU D200 WB G2 No -
911401500444 DN596B LED80/830 P59PSD D200 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401500544 DN596B LED80/840 P59PSD D200 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401500844 DN591B LED19/830 P13PSU D200 WB G2 No -
911401500944 DN591B LED19/840 P13PSU D200 WB G2 No -
911401501244 DN591B LED19/830 P13PSD D200 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401501344 DN591B LED19/840 P13PSD D200 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401501544 DN591X LED19/840 P13WIA D200 WB G2 Yes 1%
911401501844 DN593B LED29/830 P20PSU D200 WB G2 No -